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200302070000
78040

02/07/2003
02:05:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200201160000
29631

200302070000
78090

02/07/2003
02:05:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200111060004
78391

200302070000
78070

02/07/2003
02:05:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200110230004
56741

200302070000
78080

02/07/2003
02:05:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200111080004
85831

200302070000
78110

02/07/2003
02:05:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200111130004
89501

200302070000
78100

02/07/2003
02:05:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200111050004
76211

200302070000
78140

02/07/2003
02:10:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200112200005
58901

200302070000
78200

02/07/2003
02:10:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200201240000
41101

200302070000
78210

02/07/2003
02:10:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200202140000
77041

200302070000
78230

02/07/2003
02:10:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200202130000
75171

200302070000
78220

02/07/2003
02:10:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200201150000
26841

200302070000
78270

02/07/2003
02:10:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200202140000
76941



200302070000
78320

02/07/2003
02:10:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200202270000
94621

200302070000
78340

02/07/2003
02:10:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200203070001
10851

200302070000
78350

02/07/2003
02:10:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200203050001
04711

200302070000
78380

02/07/2003
02:15:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199904060001
45331

200302070000
78400

02/07/2003
02:15:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199907090002
90001

200302070000
78390

02/07/2003
02:15:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199906300002
74961

200302070000
78410

02/07/2003
02:15:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199908030003
22411

200302070000
78440

02/07/2003
02:15:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200106280002
66751

200302070000
78420

02/07/2003
02:15:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199910080004
19201

200302070000
78450

02/07/2003
02:15:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200107090002
81431

200302070000
78430

02/07/2003
02:15:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200104040001
24411

200302070000
78460

02/07/2003
02:15:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200107100002
84361

200302070000
78490

02/07/2003
02:15:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200107060002
79591



200302070000
78520

02/07/2003
02:15:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200107200003
00841

200302070000
78480

02/07/2003
02:15:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200107090002
81611

200302070000
78500

02/07/2003
02:15:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200107190002
99981

200302070000
78530

02/07/2003
02:15:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200108070003
29391

200302040000
68010

02/04/2003
01:39:00

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITE, STAN
C

200111210005
03961


