nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200302070000 78040	02/07/2003 02:05:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200201160000 29631	·
00302070000 8090	02/07/2003 02:05:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200111060004 78391	
200302070000 78070	02/07/2003 02:05:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200110230004 56741	
200302070000 78080	02/07/2003 02:05:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200111080004 85831	
200302070000 78110	02/07/2003 02:05:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200111130004 89501	
200302070000 78100	02/07/2003 02:05:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200111050004 76211	
200302070000 78140	02/07/2003 02:10:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200112200005 58901	
200302070000 78200	02/07/2003 02:10:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200201240000 41101	
200302070000 78210	02/07/2003 02:10:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200202140000 77041	
200302070000 78230	02/07/2003 02:10:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200202130000 75171	
00302070000 8220	02/07/2003 02:10:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200201150000 26841	
200302070000 78270	02/07/2003 02:10:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200202140000 76941	

200302070000 78320	02/07/2003 02:10:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200202270000 94621	
200302070000 78340	02/07/2003 02:10:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200203070001 10851	
200302070000 78350	02/07/2003 02:10:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200203050001 04711	
200302070000 78380	02/07/2003 02:15:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199904060001 45331	
200302070000 78400	02/07/2003 02:15:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199907090002 90001	
200302070000 78390	02/07/2003 02:15:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199906300002 74961	
200302070000 78410	02/07/2003 02:15:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199908030003 22411	
200302070000 78440	02/07/2003 02:15:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200106280002 66751	
200302070000 78420	02/07/2003 02:15:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		199910080004 19201	
200302070000 78450	02/07/2003 02:15:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200107090002 81431	
200302070000 78430	02/07/2003 02:15:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200104040001 24411	
200302070000 78460	02/07/2003 02:15:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200107100002 84361	
200302070000 78490	02/07/2003 02:15:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		200107060002 79591	

02/07/2003 02:15:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200107200003 00841	
02/07/2003 02:15:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200107090002 81611	
02/07/2003 02:15:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200107190002 99981	
02/07/2003 02:15:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200108070003 29391	
02/04/2003 01:39:00	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, STAN C			200111210005 03961	